MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

2019 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 60

WINNER

2nd

3rd

High Woman

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Collegiate

High Junior (18-20)

High Intermediate

Junior (15-17)

High Sub-Junior (under
15)

HIGH VETERAN

High Police

High Civilian

High National Guard

High Reserve

High Army Reserve

High Marine

High Regular Service

5199

5065

5163

2005

5003

5013

5001

2001

2003

5065

5163

5199

5199

5209

SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USARES

MCB QUANTICO, VA - USA

VAUGHN, JIM

BLOOMINGTON, IL - USA

MAJ FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G

HENDERSONVILLE, NC - USA

LORING, DENISE L
MANASSAS, VA - USA

JAMES, MICHAEL A
HOMER GLEN, IL - USA

ADCOCK, THOMAS G
SHELBYVILLE, TN - USA

HOLLIGER, BENJAMIN
CARLOCK, IL - USA

DUITSMAN, DANIEL R
Fredericksbrg, VA - USA

HARRISON, HARRY D
CORONA, CA - USA

VAUGHN, JIM

BLOOMINGTON, IL - USA

MAJ FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G

HENDERSONVILLE, NC - USA

SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USARES

MCB QUANTICO, VA - USA

SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USARES

MCB QUANTICO, VA - USA

TSGT KARRAR, RYAN, USAF REG

HATTON, ND - USA

HIGH MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winn ers

1st
2nd

5056 - POWERS, KONRAD
5061 - KREBAUM, GREG

HM 2366

HM 2366

HM 2365

Special Award Winners

HM 2340

HM 2316

EX 2300

EX 2168

HM 2360

HM

2245

HM 2366

HM 2365

HM 2366
HM

2366

MA 2269

Award Winners

HIGH MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

5201 - SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES

87

85

109

84

62

53

33

94

68

85

109

87

87

a4

HM 2365 - 107
HM 2364 - 84

HM 2364 - 99

DUPONT TROPHY PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and Geissel
Gift Certificate $100

A SILVER TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION and $75

A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION and $50

VOLUNTEER TROPHY PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

LOUIS F. LUCAS TROPHY PLAQUE and a A GOLD
TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and
$50

NRA GRAND SENIOR NRA NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

NRA HIGH SUB-JUNIOR NRA NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and Kreiger
Barrels Gift Certficate and Champions Choice Spotting
Scope $50

NRA HIGH VETERAN NRA NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

HIGH POLICE NRA PLAQUE and A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and $50

CIVILIAN CLUB MEMBERS TROPHY PLAQUE and A
GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion
and A4 Service Rifle Optic Upper from White Oak
Armament $50

NATIONAL GUARD ASSOCIATION TROPHY PLAQUE
and A GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
Medallion and $50

HANKINS MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE and A
GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion
and $50

SUTTON TROPHY PLAQUE and A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and $50

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

UNITED SERVICE MATCH TROPHY PLAQUE and A
GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion
and $50

$100 NRA Check
$50 NRA Check

$100 NRA Check
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Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Award Winners

MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 2002 - MCWHIRTER, CAMERON MA 2326 - 62 $100 NRA Check
MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E - Award Winners
1st 5202 - GOAD, ROBERTM - US MA 2340 - 73 $100 NRA Check

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Win ners

1st

2nd

5013 - ADCOCK, THOMAS G
2007 - TUCKER, DARRELL

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

EX 2300 - 53
EX 2242 - 38

$100 NRA Check
$50 NRA Check

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

HM 2366 - 85 5065 - VAUGHN, JIM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
2. HM 2365 - 107 5056 - POWERS, KONRAD CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
3. HM 2364 - 84 5061 - KREBAUM, GREG CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
4. HM 2363 - 92 5100 - HOLLIGER, JOHN CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
5. HM 2362 - 82 5093 - KLAUER, TIMOTHY D CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
6. HM 2360 - 94 2001 - DUITSMAN, DANIEL R CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET
7. HM 2355 - 85 5157 - HANRAHAN, JOSH G CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
8. HM 2352 - 76 5137 - AUSSIEKER, MARK CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
9. HM 2347 - 81 2009 - LEWIS, DWAYNE CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET
10. HM 2346 - 70 5145 - PICKEL, BENJAMIN J CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
11. HM 2342 - 81 5196 - ONEAL, JONATHAN E CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET
12. HM 2340 - 84 2005 - LORING, DENISE L CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, VET
13. HM 2316 - 62 5003 - JAMES, MICHAEL A CIV. SERVICE RIFLE s
14. HmM 2314 - 74 5052 - RICHARD, MARK CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S, VET
15. HM 2308 - 61 5158 - ROTH, JOHNJ CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET
16. HM 2284 - 58 5191 - KING, THERON D CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S
17. HM 2260 - 41 2015 - SCHWENT, JOHN T CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
18. HM 2247 - 69 5144 - YAW, JOE CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S
HIGH MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE
1. HM 2366 - 87 5199 - SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USA RES SER. SERVICE RIFLE
2. HM 2365 - 109 5163 - MAJ FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G SER. SERVICE RIFLE
3. HM 2364 - 99 5201 - SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES SER. SERVICE RIFLE
4. HM 2362 - 90 5203 - SPC HENDERSON, SAMUEL J, USA RES SER. SERVICE RIFLE
5. HM 2324 - 85 5208 - SGT ROHER, DAVIS F, USAN/G SER. SERVICE RIFLE
6. HM 2245 - 68 2003 - HARRISON, HARRY D POL. SERVICE RIFLE VET
MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

MA 2326 - 62 2002 - MCWHIRTER, CAMERON CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET
2. MA 2305 - 63 5040 - EHLERT, MARK C CIV. SERVICE RIFLE s
3. MA 2296 - 70 5122 - CORCORAN, WILLIAM T CIV. SERVICE RIFLE s
4. MA 2281 - 52 5057 - DIAZ, RAYMOND M CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET
5. MA 2262 - 36 5188 - HEADRICK, TOM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
6. MA 2243 - 37 5080 - GRADO, RAMON CIV. SERVICE RIFLE s
7. MA 2230 - 45 5023 - NASS, JEFFREY L CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
8. MA 2203 - 32 5118 - POWERS, JOHN D CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS
9. MA 2192 - 46 5015 - MARIENTHAL, JEFF CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS
10. MA 2168 - 36 5104 - SYMMERS, MIKE CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET
11. MA 2048 - 20 5032 - WYATT, JOE E CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS
12. MA 1123 - 19 5018 - SPICKARD, JOHN B CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS
MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E
1. MA 2340 - 73 5202 - GOAD, ROBERT M SER. SERVICE RIFLE
2. MA 2269 - 44 5209 - TSGT KARRAR, RYAN, USAF REG SER. SERVICE RIFLE
3. MU 2236 - 33 5058 - LT BELITZ, JASON , NAVY REG SER. SERVICE RIFLE
4. MA 2202 - 27 5164 - DOLL, KENNETH R POL. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET
5. MU 2032 - 16 5053 - PO2 PASCUAL, MATTHEW J, USCG REG SER. SERVICE RIFLE

18 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

12 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

)
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Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
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EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
SS
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
SS
Ss
SS
EX
EX
EX
EX

2300
2242
2238
2209
2205
2176
2171
2168
2154
2147
2145
2093
2070
2065
2036
1677
1653
1603
1520

53
38
50
31
29
22
22
33
36
29
24
48
17
18
25
34
49
19
27

5013 -
2007 -
2010 -
5193 -
5034 -
5099 -
2004 -
5001 -
5041 -
5213 -
5071 -
5133 -
5074 -
5181 -
5185 -
5091 -
5067 -
5162 -
5006 -

ADCOCK, THOMAS G
TUCKER, DARRELL
FORNEY, DANIEL
MIRO, HECTOR
DZEKUTE, SCOTT M
CISCO, ROBERT W
RANDOLPH, RANDY S
HOLLIGER, BENJAMIN
MILLER, DOUGLAS R

SCPO DOUGHERTY, SEAN , NAVY REG

NAKANO, TERRY W
UNDERWOOD, R D

SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

AUSSIEKER, COLE
SOWDER, STEPHEN A
HELWIG, DANIEL C
CISCO, KELLY
PHILLIPS, BOB W
CISCO, THOMAS S

Complete Competitor Ranking
5199 - SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USA RES
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HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
EX
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
EX

2366 - 87
2366 - 85
2365 - 109
2365 - 107
2364 - 99
2364 - 84
2363 - 92
2362 - 90
2362 - 82
2360 - 94
2355 - 85
2352 - 76
2347 - 81
2346 - 70
2342 - 81
2340 - 84
2340 - 73
2326 - 62
2324 - 85
2316 - 62
2314 - 74
2308 - 61
2305 - 63
2300 - 53
2296 - 70
2284 - 58
2281 - 52
2269 - 44
2262 - 36
2260 - 41
2247 - 69
2245 - 68
2243 - 37
2242 - 38

5065 -
5163 -
5056 -
5201 -
5061 -
5100 -
5203 -
5093 -
2001 -
5157 -
5137 -
2009 -
5145 -
5196 -
2005 -
5202 -
2002 -
5208 -
5003 -
5052 -
5158 -
5040 -
5013 -
5122 -
5191 -
5057 -
5209 -
5188 -
2015 -
5144 -
2003 -
5080 -
2007 -

VAUGHN, JIM

MAJ FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G

POWERS, KONRAD

SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES

KREBAUM, GREG
HOLLIGER, JOHN

SPC HENDERSON, SAMUEL J, USARES

KLAUER, TIMOTHY D
DUITSMAN, DANIEL R
HANRAHAN, JOSH G
AUSSIEKER, MARK
LEWIS, DWAYNE
PICKEL, BENJAMIN J
ONEAL, JONATHAN E
LORING, DENISE L
GOAD, ROBERT M

MCWHIRTER, CAMERON

SGT ROHER, DAVIS F, USAN/G

JAMES, MICHAEL A
RICHARD, MARK
ROTH, JOHN J
EHLERT, MARK C
ADCOCK, THOMAS G

CORCORAN, WILLIAMT

KING, THERON D
DIAZ, RAYMOND M

TSGT KARRAR, RYAN, USAF REG

HEADRICK, TOM
SCHWENT, JOHN T
YAW, JOE
HARRISON, HARRY D
GRADO, RAMON
TUCKER, DARRELL

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

GS, VET
VET
VET

S

VET
VET
VET

SJ

GS, VET
GS, VET
SJ

S, VET

VET

VET

VET

VET
W, VET

VET

S, VET

VET

GS, VET

GS, VET

VET

VET

19 - Entries
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

)
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Complete Competitor Ranking

35. EX 2238 - 50 2010 - FORNEY, DANIEL

36. MU 2236 - 33 5058 - LT BELITZ, JASON , NAVY REG
37. MA 2230 - 45 5023 - NASS, JEFFREY L

38. EX 2209 - 31 5193 - MIRO, HECTOR

39. EX 2205 - 29 5034 - DZEKUTE, SCOTT M

40. MA 2203 - 32 5118 - POWERS, JOHN D

41. MA 2202 - 27 5164 - DOLL, KENNETH R

42. MA 2192 - 46 5015 - MARIENTHAL, JEFF

43. EX 2176 - 22 5099 - CISCO, ROBERT W

44. ss 2171 - 22 2004 - RANDOLPH, RANDY S

45. MA 2168 - 36 5104 - SYMMERS, MIKE

46. EX 2168 - 33 5001 - HOLLIGER, BENJAMIN

47. EX 2154 - 36 5041 - MILLER, DOUGLAS R

48. EX 2147 - 29 5213 - SCPO DOUGHERTY, SEAN , NAVY REG
49. EX 2145 - 24 5071 - NAKANO, TERRY W

50. EX 2093 - 48 5133 - UNDERWOOD, R D

51. ss 2070 - 17 5074 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

52.  ss 2065 - 18 5181 - AUSSIEKER, COLE

53. MA 2048 - 20 5032 - WYATT, JOE E

54. ss 2036 - 25 5185 - SOWDER, STEPHEN A

55. MU 2032 - 16 5053 - PO2 PASCUAL, MATTHEW J, USCG REG
56. EX 1677 - 34 5091 - HELWIG, DANIEL C

57. EX 1653 - 49 5067 - CISCO, KELLY

58. EX 1603 - 19 5162 - PHILLIPS, BOB W

59. EX 1520 - 27 5006 - CISCO, THOMAS S

60. MA 1123 - 19 5018 - SPICKARD, JOHN B

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

VET

VET

GS

GS, VET
GS

VET
VET

GS, VET
SJ

GS, VET
GS, VET
SJ
GS

S, VET

VET
GS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)



